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2017 Tu1t10n and Fees Montessori Elementary Teacher Training Collaborative mettC.OI‘g

Intro to Montessori & 3-6 Overview
(one week, offered as Montessori introduction to non-teaching or specialty staff and required for those
elementary teachers without 3-6 credentials)

» Application fee (non-refundable): $50 (only required for those not taking full training program)
» Tuition: $775 (due in full by June 1, 2017)
» Discount: $50 (if paid by May 1, 2017)

Elementary I (6-9) Certification Program
(9 weeks of training over two summers, two weekend seminars, albums & materials, plus 3 on-site
consultation visits)

» Application fee (non-refundable): $150

* Tuition: $7,725 (due in full by June 1, 2017, or can be paid in two-parts — 60% before for first
summer, 40% before second summer, plus a 5% surcharge on total)

» Discount: $350 (if paid by May 1, 2017)

+ Accreditation fees: $395

Elementary I-II (6-12) Certification Program in Three Summers
(Combines 6-9 schedule for first two summers and 9-12 schedule for third summer; includes same four
weekend seminars, albums & materials, plus 3 on-site consultation visits)

» Application fee (non-refundable): $150

* Tuition: $11,995 (due in full by June 1, 2017, but can be broken down to three payments of 40%—
30%—30% each summer, with a 5% surcharge on total)

» Discount: $500 (if paid by May 1, 2017)

+ Accreditation fees: $395

Elementary II (9-12 for holders of an AMS Elementary I credential) Certification Program
(three and a half weeks of summer training, two weekend seminars, albums & materials — no
consultation visits are required or included if already 6-9 certified)

» Application fee (non-refundable): $150

* Tuition: $4,375 for continuing METTC & CMTE/NY students; $4,890 for certified transfer
students from other programs (due in full by June 1, 2017)

» Discount: $250 (if paid by May 1, 2017)

« Accreditation fees: $395

METTC admits students without regard to race, religion, color, national origin, age, sexual orientation, sex, disability, or any other
categories protected by federal, state, or local law. This policy applies to administration of its educational policies, admission policies, and
all of its benefits or programs.



